
Maryland & PA-South Central Regional Qualified Player List
First Name Last Name UserName
Aaron Holland Mrholland14
Aaron Scott Ajscott062@gmail.com
Abram Goldstein Fisbin
Al Harris Mufasa01
Amanda Poole amandapants
Andre Brown NEPHEW-MDSC
andre duncan JGM1000
Andrew Milto ajmilto
Andrew Milto ajmilto
Antoine McDaniels amcdaniels78@gmail.com
Antonio Coates 6Lombardis@gmail.com
Antonio Coates Jr romelcee@gmail.com
Anush Aazami Banjabi
April Cohen cohen.april1
Bert Newcomer benewc@comcast.net
bill BREEN wjbreen57
Bill Gray Fonzi1028
Bill Gross Bill12x12
Bill Young Edsdad
Billy See skiwb1127@gmail.com
Bob Bandzwolek One Bob
Bob Kirby bob.c.kirby@gmail.com
Bob Neidig bneidig104@gmail.com
bob pisano dpisano694@aol.com
Bob Smith Grandpabob
Bob Tate Tatebob
Bobby Schuster Djtictac
Bradford Jones BbeeeRad
Brady Colton Bradycolton89
Brandon Ferrell Idoit4ucc
Brandon Lyons MR1DAFUL
Brandon Moore BigUsh87
Brandon Trippett btrippett83@gmail.com
Bryan Jefferson Cold Willy
butch rupert butchrupert
Candi Dillman dalmationsrule
Carrie Fawcett carrieaf
CeeCee Cox CeeCee
Chad Keller KellerKustom
CHARLES MALONE Thunderjr64
Charles Sommerville sommerville.cs@gmail.com
Charles Supha click37
Charles Nicholas Passero 2509171809
Charlie Barnhart CharlieBarnhart
Charlie Higgs 2423165107



First Name Last Name UserName
Cherie Kane BigMammaKane@gmail.com
Chester Benjamin Rookie001
Chris Riley raiderxx4
Christopher Tantum ctantum
Chuck Green dawgoncrazie1@gmail.com
Chuck Kendzierski devnull
CIN BICKEL Mafeon15
Clarence Young Clarence11
Claude Price claude
Claudettte Richardson CRichardson
Coach Hayden NomadGourmet
Connie Stott Topless8
craig cousin bankroll007
Cricket McDuffie Mister Mac
Cynthia Bey Cynbey1
Cynthia Bridgett Cymple1
Damonica David DW1nn3r
Dan Wilcox dan1981
DANIEL BERNHARDT Danjb
Dante Harrison dondabarber4u@gmail.com
Darla Young Pacoman
Dave Charles mr.dependable410@gmail.com
David Davis 6SHOTDAVE
David Joy Davjoy
David Maroney LittleD
DAVID MCLAURIN King Lee
David Newcomer Nuke 3716
David Williams Jr Cardinal316
david Yifrah dfrah1
David Zorn DavidZorn
Dean Orwig Jr dean85
Deborah Hawkins Dayla60
Deborah Murphy DeborahMurphy
Debra Sullivan halfpints
Deirdre Hardy Puddlejumper
Demetri Xinis djxinis@comcast.net
Dennis Lloyd 2117171557
dennis moberly jr sabertooth6949
Dewey Collins mrmagoo
Dimone Long Jaguar Priest
Doc Johnson kjbigtimedoc85.kj@gmail.com
Domenick Fama CRS_Dom
Donald Coleman BigDon555
Donald Mease hrcdon
Donald Tolson Redmann
Donald Tolson Sr. Groucho
donna fama donfam



First Name Last Name UserName
Doretta Lee LadyDee
douglas little busman711
Dreama Swank dreamaj
Dwight Claiborne winner247366
Dylan Smith Dsmithhwa
E Waymon Coach_e330@yahoo.com
Earl King Da King
ed morgan edmorgan
Ed Young Ed-244
Eddie Phelps Edphelps
Edward Nicosia Peepa06
Emily Wilcox jstducke43
Emory Bey Ejbey17@gmail.com
Eric Nauman Eric.nauman@icloud.com
Ernest Wiggins unexpected
Felice Shaw Phyllerup
felita phillips fp2max
Frank Hamcky Leoman
Frank Mondragon fmondragon
Fred Fleischmann frederick03
Frederick Manning fredmanning
Gail Webb DoubLeL
Gaines Julie Jay Jules
Gary Goldberg gouris
Gary Hurst Gary Hurst
Gavin Shickle hgshickle
George Brown Juniorbrown
George Hammerbacher ghammer
george holland me.gholland
George Messmore mess49
george morgan geomorgan
george nunemacher george1
George Odle geodle77
George Suggs Immortal3011
George Webb MR FIX IT
georgetta Fincher jetta1016
Gerald Guillory huachuca
Geralyn Boone Geralyn
harold stevens jr hstevens
Heather Ramsey Bigbaby12711@gmail.com
Henry R Davis hrd123
Ira Taylor Ira taylor
Jack Vlahos JacJac
Jackie Williams 411reds
Jacqueline Pinnix Exquisite
James Butler Jayballin
james Francovitch imtech



First Name Last Name UserName
James Morton jvmorton
James Otto jottomd01
James Rzepecki Jdrfootball54
James Schaffer ActionJim
James Schneider JS
James Sassy Lamrouex doublesjim
Jamie Tsottles jtsottles
Jane Lagioia Janie1954
Janet De Manss Janet72
Jasmine Cummings 1stHandJ
Jay Angleberger jaybird1977
Jeff Jeffries JeffJeffries
jeff keefe JEDDIKEETO
Jennifer Beasley Jen621118
Jennifer Galloway jgalloway
Jennifer Tardif jenn0911
Jeremy McPhearson MDARNG32
JERIN SCOTT FRANCHISE610
Jessica Miller Jmiller518
Jessie Kyriacos jessoo
Joan Decker joandecker32@yahoo.com
Joe Boston JBOSS
Joe Fields JFields53
joe fuller jfuller069@aol.com
Joe Johnson Any two cards
Jo-EL Estep SpeShell
joey fuller jr. jfuller082@aol.com
John Bewley silverwing69
John Flinchum Johnnyflynn
John Fonterosa Fonte9fj
John Hoffa starontherise
John Kosyjana Kosy John
John MAJEWSKI Oneliners
John Scheminant Schempi
John Simmons johnsimmons
John Tardif Slickskit324
John Wetzler Johnny Utah
JOHN FTP RHODES Sr JROC1
Jonathan Gardner layzboy331
Jonathon Paul shadow81
Jules Demanss poppabearjules
julie bray luckeejules
Kaitlyn Neal kaitlyn.neal13@yahoo.com
Karen (Kern) Moore KareNBear
Kay Wilson Kw0313
Kellen Wallace CoachKW
Kelley Bender Kelley



First Name Last Name UserName
Kellie Wilkinson Klbwilkins@gmail.com
Ken Ramsey kramsey1098@yahoo.com
Kenneth Campbell KennyMax
kenneth rehak prissy69
Khari Harrison kharrison2
Kisha Hines kayjewla
Kristie Barnhart KristieB
lakesha sommerville lakeshas32@gmail.com
Larry Batts LaryLinc25
Larry English ldiddy
Larry Schwartz Theempiredude@aol.com
Laura Collins lcollins1917
Laura Gray fluffyrx
Lee Zorn Accurate1
Lemuel Taylor Poopingdog
Linda Cromwell crummie222
Linda Stonesifer Shine1017
Lloyd Pryor Lpryor1069
Lori Arena Disneychick
Lori Ulrich ava.river.goddess
Louis Phipps Aces
Lucas Miller Votech44
Luke Brandonisio lukebrando1@Aol.com
Lynn Smith Grandmalyn
Makietta Nick Nikkinix214
Marc Orth marctheshark
MARCUS BAYNARD StopBluffinTho
marge long catlady7310
mark fabi pokermark
Mary Jane Bennett mjbennett
Mashon Farrior Mashonfarrior@gmail.com
Maurice Davis Mdavis122
mel lowers mel-duck
Melissa Stampf mstampf902@gmail.com
Melvin Hammerbacher 53Hammer
michael armes Statue
Michael Blanton PeaNut910
Michael Booth MSB-1
Michael Fenslau RangerMike89
michael gilbert cojox33
Michael Kaplan mkaplan6465@gmail.com
Michael Patrick Maddog21220
Michelle Marbray TripleM
Mike Gross Mike12x12
Mike McNair Mike71
Mike Snyder Mikesnyder
Missy Jones Missyljones72@gmail.com



First Name Last Name UserName
Nakia Waters j@ckx
Nathaniel Snyder natebig9
Norm Cioka ncioka@hotmail.com
Norne Walker Bigwalk
Orin Williams big-O
Pam Mease pmease
Pat Rachanow Rachanow
Paul Gage Pghpaul
Paul Godwin THE GHOST
Paul Skinner skinner.paul1@gmail.com
Phil Burkhalter Pokerphil6
Phil Gallagher pgallagher814
Phyllis McDonald chickphyllis
Rance Strausbaugh rgsays
Randy Matthews rmatthews
Rashaad Carter rcarter
Ray Pennepacker Raythedonkey
Rayon Wright wrigrayo
Rebecca Walden Beck1213
Reggie Lucas lucas3341
Regina Stoner Regina stoner
Regina Stoner Rstoner
Reno Lacy sr Lucky6666
Rhea Murray Rheaaja
Richard Bowie Bolo2020
Richard Pannuty ghostcommand
Richard Reinhardt Fiddler
rick jagger 2301114303
Ricky Stricko RStricko
Robert Brady mrhubley
robert cartwright bollie
Roberta Schutz Rasmd
robin cartwright robmom59
Rodney Sams Rod Sams
Rodriguez Rodriguez fliprodriguez92@gmail.com
Roger Francis roger00769
Roger Stark Sly Rat
Rogers Lewis joker1757
Rollie Belles mrbelles
Ron Fimiani BucktrackerRon
Ron Linder ronlinder
Ronald Caples rrr65rrr
ronnie alimo okay
Ronnie Reynolds Ronnie729
Russ " The Icon " Raynor RussRaynor
Ryan Holt Rolledupjacks
Shanay Gregory shanay27



First Name Last Name UserName
Shanita Carney shanitacarney1108@gmail.com
Sharie Wiesner shariewiesner
Shawn Walmer Deagle36
Sheree Freund Shefru
Sherri Campbell Poker72poker
sherri rupert sherrirupert
Shirley Valencia sugargirl
Sierra Coulbourne sierracoulbourne@gmail.com
Sim Stokes stokesstokes2000@yahoo.com
Steve McCullen dovemaster
Steve Wannall Drum Runner
Susan Spiess qzsue
Taronza Pelham Mr9-10
Tedja Kearney tedja879
Theresa James Teeya926
Thomas DiBartolomeo Octoberman
Thomas Hafner VegasGK18
Thomas Pirog tpirog
Thomas Spano tomspa
Tim Jackson TJack
Timothy Guarino Guarino
tina fuller tfuller077@aol.com
Tom Coffin Tommytuffnut
Tom Lackey bowielions
Tony Capuano Tony Cap
Tony Lynch TonyArizona
Troy Paul troyjpaul@verizon.net
tyler rolfes t.rolfes22@gmail.com
Tyrone Nutter Tynutter
Valencia Washington Missy1624
Veda McCoy Vee123
Vic WAlker VicWalker330
vickie gentry stickyvicki
Vickie Walker mrsvickie1
Wanda Walters WJWMypokerface
Wayne DeHart MoneyDeHart
Wayne Lodge kingston
Wayne Lowery Umpire5203
Will Elfring glorfindel
Will Long Jr longshot83
William Krempel Kremp1
William See wmjsee
Woody Derricks woodydmd
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